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PREDKRMY / STARTERS

Domaci veprové rillettes s cibulovym chutney
Homemade pork rillettes with onion chutney
A:1110/80g 155 K¢

Carpaccio z pecené cervené repy
Roasted beet carpaccio with goat cheese and walnuts
A:718/100g 165 K¢

NECO K PIVU / BEER SNACKS

Tradi¢ni nakladany hermelin po naSem
Pickled camembert-style cheese
A:7/100g 135 K¢

Domaci bramborové lupinky s dipy -jogurtovy, chilli, majonéza
Homemade potato chips with dips - yogurt, chilli, mayonnaise
A:317110 /120g 135 K¢

& POLEVKY / SOUPS

Staroceska kulajda se ztracenym vejcem
Traditional creamy mushroom soup with poached egg
A:31719/0,31 135 K¢

Silny hovézi vyvar s nudlemi
Beef broth with noodles and vegetables
A:11319/0,31 135 K¢
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 SALATY / SALADS

Caesar salat s grilovanym kufecim masem, parmazanem, krutony
Caesar salad with grilled chicken, parmesan, and croutons
A:1131417110/350g 215 K¢

Letni salat s halloumi syrem a jogurtovym dresingem
Summer salad with halloumi cheese and yogurt dressing
A:7 /350g 215 K¢

TRADICNI CESKA JiDLA / TRADITIONAL CZECH MEALS

Svickova na smetané s karlovarskym knedlikem, brusinkami
Beef sirloin in creamy sauce with Carlsbad dumplings and cranberries
A:1131719110/150g 265 K¢

Hovézi gulas s bramboracky, smaZena cibulka
Beef goulash with potato pancakes and fried onion
A:11319/150g 255 K¢

Plnény kynuty knedlik kachnim masem, podavany

s dusenym cervenym zelim, demi-glace a karamelizovanou cibulkou
Steamed yeast dumpling filled with duck meat,

served with braised red cabbage, demi-glace, and caramelized onion
A:1131719/150g 265 K¢



M

LH HOTEL MEDINEK
Wiy

OLD TOWN

@ MASA A SPECIALITY / MEATS & SPECIALTIES

Veprova krkovice na barevném pepfri, opeceny brambor,
cibulové chutney

Pork neck with pepper sauce, roasted potatoes, onion chutney
A: 10/ 200g 255 K¢

Kurieci platek na masle, vaieny brambor s pazitkou
Chicken steak seared in butter, served with boiled potatoes and chives
A:7/150g 225 Ké

Rizecky z vepiové panenky, $touchany brambor se slaninou,
cibulkou a petrzelkou

Pork tenderloin schnitzels, mashed potatoes with bacon, onion, and parsley
A:11317/150g 255 K¢

DEZERTY / DESSERTS

Svestkovo-makovy tazeny zavin
Plum and poppy seed strudel
A:1131718/60g 145 Ké

Dukatové buchti¢ky s vanilkovym krémem, bortivkami a malinami
Sweet yeast buns with vanilla cream, blueberries, and raspberries
A:11317/200g 145 K¢
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¥ NEALKOHOLICKE NAPOJE / NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Limonada toc¢ena 0,31 / 0,51
Draft Lemonade 0.31 / 0.51

Pepsi / Pepsi Max / Mirinda / 7up / Tonic 0,251
Pepsi / Pepsi Max / Mirinda / 7up / Tonic 0.25]

Mattoni - neperliva / jemné perliva / perliva 0,331
Mattoni - still / lightly sparkling / sparkling 0.331

Granini juice - pomeran¢ / jablko / jahoda 0,21
Granini Juice - orange / apple / strawberry 0.21

Karafa s vodou a citronem
Carafe of water with lemon 11

33 K¢ / 55 K&

59 K¢

49 K¢

59 K¢

45 K¢
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w TEPLE NAPOJE / HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso / Espresso Lungo
Espresso / Espresso Lungo

Espresso Doppio
Espresso Doppio

Turecka kava
Turecka kava

Cappuccino
Cappuccino

Café Latte
Café Latte

Flat White
Flat White

Caj dle vybéru
Caj dle vybéru

59 K¢

79 K¢

59 K¢

79 K¢

79 K¢

79 K¢

39 K¢
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PIVO - CEPOVANE / DRAFT BEER

Staropramen Extra Chmel
Staropramen Extra Chmel 0.51 / 0.31
53 K& / 33 K¢

Cerna Barbora
Cernd Barbora Dark Beer 0.41
55 K¢

= VINO / WINE

AKktualni nabidka vin ve vinném listku
Current wine list available separately

¥ MICHANE NAPOJE / MIXED DRINKS

Aperol Spritz
Aperol Spritz 0.21
125 K¢

Cuba Libre
Cuba Libre 0.31
125 K¢

Gin Tonic
Gin Tonic 0.31
125 K¢
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" APERITIVY / APERITIFS

Campari
Campari 0,051

Cinzano
Cinzano 0,11

Martini
Martini 0,11

* BRANDY / KONAK / BRANDY / COGNAC

Metaxa *****
Metaxa ***** (0,041

s WHISKY / BOURBON / WHISKY / BOURBON

Jack Daniels Original / Honey
Jack Daniels Original / Honey 0.041

Jameson
Jameson 0.041

Johnnie Walker
Johnnie Walker 0.041

Jim Beam
Jim Beam 0.041

85 K¢

55 K¢

55 K¢

90 K¢

95 K¢

95 K¢

95 K¢

95 K¢
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» RUM / RUM

Zacapa 23y
Zacapa 23y 0.041

150 K¢
Bacardi
Bacardi 0.041

95 K¢
Tuzemak
Tuzemdk 0.041

75 K¢é

@ DESTILATY / DISTILLED SPIRITS

Tequila Olmeca (gold / silver)
Tequila Olmeca (gold / silver) 0,041

95 K¢
Slivovice
Slivovice 0,041

90 K¢
Hruskovice
Hruskovice 0,041

90 K¢
Beefeater Gin
Beefeater Gin 0,041

95 K¢
Vodka Russian Standard
Vodka Russian Standard 0,041

95 K¢
Vodka Absolut
Vodka Absolut 0,041

95 K¢
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» LIKERY / LIQUEURS

Jagermeister
Jdgermeister 0,041

Becherovka Original
Becherovka Original 0,041

Bailey’s
Bailey's 0,041

Fernet Stock Original
Fernet Stock Original 0,041

Fernet Stock Citrus
Fernet Stock Citrus 0,041

85 K¢

85 K¢

75 K¢

85 K¢

85 K¢



